Sector
Size
Primary Feature
Additional Feature
(Multiple Chioces Permitted)
Pattern
Construction Materials
End Connections
Coatings
Voltage-Main Valve Position
(When Solenoid De-energized)
Tubing & Fittings
Additional Attributes Unlimited Selection
W a t e r  C o n t r o l  S o l u t i o n s
BERMAD Ordering Guide
 Hydraulic Control Valves  800 Series
700 Series
BERMAD Waterworks
800 Series
WW 6" 820 55 PB Y C
Ordering Guide
Size
״11/2 DN40
״2 DN50
״21/2 DN65
״3 DN80
״4 DN100
״5 DN125
״6 DN150
״8 DN200
״10 DN250
״12 DN300
״14 DN350
״16 DN400
״18 DN450
״20 DN500
01.2009
BERMAD Standard Configuration
Sector Code
Waterworks WW
WW Aggressive Water WA
WW Seawater WS
WW Air Conditioning WC
WW Hot Water WH
Pattern Code
Oblique Y